# STERLING RIDGE VILLAGE ASSOCIATION 2023 BBQ CHALLENGE AND KIDS' FESTIVAL



#### **ACTIVITIES**

- Enjoy Free Samples from our BBQ Competitors!
- · Face Painting
- · Bounce Houses
- · Meet the Fire Department
- Meet the Sheriff's Department

OCTOBER 21, 2023

11:00AM - 2:30PM



### CRANEBROOK PARK

11800 CRANEBROOK DRIVE
THE WOODLANDS, TEXAS 77382

## STERLING RIDGE VILLAGE ASSOCIATION 2023 BBQ CHALLENGE AND KIDS' FESTIVAL

### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Diamond Sponsor \$5,000

(Everything included below, plus)

- Inclusion into all Sterling Ridge Events until September 2024
- · Premium tent and chairs placement
- Recognition photo opportunity with SRVA Board and Judges
- Advertisement to our 1,400 resident mailing list twice per year
- Center large logo on BBQ T-Shirts AND on Signage at BBQ
- Year-long Advertisement on Sterling Ridge Village Association website

Platinum Sponsor \$1,000

(Everything included below, plus)

- Sponsorship of Fishing Derby (includes Vendor Booth)
- Large logo on BBQ T-Shirts AND on Signage at BBQ
   Opportunity to participate as a BBQ judge and as an Award Presenter
- Preferred location for Vendor Booth with table, chairs, and tent provided
- Year-long Advertisement on Sterling Ridge Village Association website

Gold Sponsor \$750

(Everything included in Bronze & Silver, plus)

- Recognition in the Sterling Ridge Village article in The Woodlands Magazine
- Medium logo on the BBQ T-Shirts AND on Signage at BBQ
- Table, chairs, pop-up shade tent for Vendor Booth at BBQ event (if needed)

Silver Sponsor \$500

(Everything included in Bronze, plus)

- Opportunity to sponsor an activity at BBQ; activities include: Music/DJ\*, Face Painting\*, Hot Dogs\*, Sno-Cones\*, Drinks\*, Bounce House, Pony Rides (Table, Chairs and Shade provided with starred activities, if needed)
- Name on BBQ T-Shirts
- · Small Logo on Signage at BBQ
- Public announcement recognition at BBQ by DJ

Bronze Sponsor \$150

- Vendor Booth at BBQ (provide your own table, chairs, and shade)
- Name on signage at BBQ
- · Certificate of Sponsorship

Please register at https://sterling-ridge.org/sponsors